
Pro and Amateur

Company First Last Score Award
Martin Marietta Tony Rivera 97 Pro 1
Frank Moravits David Lavell 96 Pro 2
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 95 Pro 3
JR Sitework, Inc. Jake Bradshaw 95 A1
Ferguson Waterworks Steven Kennedy 95 A2
Lynwood Building Mater Chris Christians IV 94 A3
Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 94
Individual Ken Kotara 93
Individual Bryan Weynand 93
Bear Readymix Concrete John Parsons 93
Lynwood Building Mater Kenny Bendele 91
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Commercial Tricia Kocurek 91
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Blake Jefferson 90
CDI Technology Service Mario Corena 89
L&M Steel Roland Hernandez 89
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Commercial Mike Oliver 88
Janet Graff Dalton Graff 87
Security State Bank & Trust Jim Collins 87
Jess Kemp Jess Kemp 86
FO Foundation Mitch Goodall 86
Performance Equipment Dustin Durhan 86
Rangel Foundation Dustin Allen 86
Keystone Concrete Sean McGarity 86
Bill Hall Jr Trucking James Gonzales 85
Ferguson Waterworks Jason Wehausen 85
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Travis Benke 85
Lynwood Building Mater Luke Reichenau 85
Lynwood Building Mater Jared Bernshausen 85
Lynwood Building Mater Keith Heye 85
L&M Steel Bobby Tuch 85
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 85
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar Rodney Eikenberg 84
Johnston Industries, Inc. David Campbell 84
Johnston Industries, Inc. Cary Matney 84
Bear Readymix Concrete Bill Bonan 84



Pro and Amateur

Countryside Nursery & Landscape, Inc.Jeff Minarcik 84
Rangel Foundation Roberto Rangel 84
Frank Moravits Cody Smith 84
Great Northwest Concrete Rennie Truss 84
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Commercial Jay Gable 84
EDP Concrete Contractors Ed Patton 83
Cribley Enterprises Mark Hickey 83
Bear Readymix Concrete Dan Liberto 83
Embrey Partners Lonnie Knight 83
Interior Ideas, Inc. Craig Pfeiffer 83
Vulcan Materials John Willams 83
Valero Energy Mattehew Prissmyer 83
JC Stoddard Construction JC Stoddard 83
Dury's Gun Shop James Horton 82
Ferguson Waterworks Jon Holland 82
Ferguson Waterworks Dean Horning 82
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. David Rivera 82
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar Jeff Robinson 82
Valero Markering  (4) Chris Culver 82
Cribley Enterprises Scott Cribley 82
Individual Tim Nichols 82
JC Stoddard Construction David Stoddard 82
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ryan Garcia 81
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar Justin Newson 81
Rangel Foundation Covy Harper 81
Great Northwest Concrete Will Truss 81
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar Matt Wothersdorf 80
Martin Marietta Sandy Garcia 80
Performance Equipment Colby Stright 80
Rangel Foundation Hailey Schmidt 80
Alamo Concrete Lee Evans 80
Alamo Concrete Ben Reyna 80
Alamo Concrete Sean Murrey 80
Interior Ideas, Inc. Bill Flaggert 80
Suncoast Eric Psencik 80
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Bruce Benke 79



Pro and Amateur

Johnston Industries, Inc. Jeff McCullugh 79
Valero Markering  (4) Kenneth Spark 79
CMC Construction Serv. Jerry Smith 79
Embrey Partners Jeb Brown 79
Martin Marietta Phillip Mangan 79
Martin Marietta Richard Garcia 79
Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa II 79
Individual Randall Collette 79
Individual Jim Gieptner 79
Martin Marietta Craig Clark 78 B1
Lynwood Building Mater Hunter Wilson 78 B2
Rangel Foundation Courtney Kuykendall 78 B3
Capital Pumping   Kirk Adlong 78
Capital Pumping   John Escobedo 78
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Reed Herbert 78
Cribley Enterprises Tanner Hickey 78
FO Foundation Colt Osborn 78
Individual Marshall Bissonnette 78
EDP Concrete Contractors Damon Smith 77
Johnston Industries, Inc. John Denton 77
Cribley Enterprises James Stripe 77
Metric Bruce Culver 77
Suncoast Tony Psencik 77
Johnston Industries, Inc. Alex Collier 76
Cribley Enterprises Josh Lambert 76
Countryside Nursery & Landscape, Inc.Brett Kerr 76
Farr Builders LLC Roland Garcia 76
Interior Ideas, Inc. Louis Lelaurin 76
Individual Michael Biesiadecki 76
Suncoast Mercy Vallejo 76
Valero Energy Joseph Lambert 76
Lynwood Building Mater Jeff Heye 75
Martin Marietta Jerry Hewtty 75
American Roofing Jim Forestello 75
Interior Ideas, Inc. Bob Sims 75
Bill Hall Jr Trucking Bill Hall Jr 74



Pro and Amateur

Bill Hall Jr Trucking Eddie Olivo 74
EDP Concrete Contractors Craig Chalton 74
EDP Concrete Contractors Chris Boyd 74
EDP Concrete Contractors Todd Fields 74
Embrey Partners Michael Kent 74
Farr Builders LLC Jorge Davis 74
Interior Ideas, Inc. Doyle Welsh 74
Frank Moravits Brent Pruski 74
CL Concrete Chris Depree 74
Johnston Industries Michael McGrath 74
Suncoast Alan Psencik 74
Great Northwest Concrete Troy Danet 74
CDI Technology Service Robert Livar 73
CDI Technology Service Dave Gifford 73
CMC Construction Serv. David Tripp 73
Embrey Partners David Gallagher 73
Metric Casey Fox 73
Metric Dale Evans 73
JR Sitework, Inc. Jimmy Rucker 73
Bill Hall Jr Trucking Paul Gonzales 72
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ish Garcia 72
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar James Carlisle 72
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar Justin Romine 72
Cribley Enterprises Kevin Godsey 72
Embrey Partners Jason Carsten 72
Alamo Concrete Coby Wheaton 72
Johnston Industries, Inc. Corey Molden 71
Cribley Enterprises David Balcer 71
Keystone Concrete Victor Huerta 71
Valero Energy Richard Grisson 71
Countryside Nursery & Landscape, Inc.Adrian Yepez 70
Frank Moravits Hannah Moravits 70
Keystone Concrete Sherman Faulkuer 70
CDI Technology Service Wes Barnet 69
Valero Markering  (4) Josh Maratea 69
Embrey Partners Tom Middleton 69



Pro and Amateur

Johnston Industries Ben Johnston 69
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Greg Hannah 68
Metric Larry Duke 68
Performance Equipment Jeff Gonzales 68
Rangel Foundation Tyler Allen 68
Interior Ideas, Inc. Mason Dunn 68
Great Northwest Concrete Chad Danet 68
Farr Builders LLC Daniel "JR" High 67
Martin Marietta Zachary Mann 67
Interior Ideas, Inc. Connor Pfeiffer 67
CL Concrete Rocky Stone 67
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. David Cherniss 66
Cribley Enterprises Matt Dory 66
FO Foundation Jerome Valdez 66
Alamo Concrete Charlie Smith 66
L&M Steel Lester Maxey 66
Dury's Gun Shop Senate Horton 65
Performance Equipment Luckey Muhlman 65
Johnston Industries Wesley Harkey 65
EDP Concrete Contractors Dylan Charlton 64 C1
Johnston Industries Karl 64 C2
L&M Steel Butch Barrera 64 C3
Nucor Steel/Nufab Rebar Tyler Green 64
Lynwood Building Mater Pat Wilson 63
CMC Construction Serv. Mike Shary 63
FO Foundation Eric Valdez 63
Farr Builders LLC Daniel Garcia 63
Interior Ideas, Inc. Cody Pfeiffer 63
EDP Concrete Contractors Logan Charlton 62
Bear Readymix Concrete Sonny Hild 62
Farr Builders LLC Robert Trevino 62
CL Concrete Cole Leinneweber 62
Derek Meader Derek Meader 62
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Commercial Willie Nelson 62
Bill Hall Jr Trucking Anthony Gatica 61
CMC Construction Serv. Gary Woltersdorf 61



Pro and Amateur

Martin Marietta Eddie Mann 61
American Roofing Jordan Forestello 61
American Roofing Austin Forestello 61
Interior Ideas, Inc. Ben Sims 61
Frank Moravits Emily Moravits 61
CL Concrete Scott Caroselli 61
Jess Kemp Garner Kemp 60
Alamo Concrete Stacy Wheaton 60
Keystone Concrete David Laureano 60
CL Concrete Lex Heffington 60
Derek Meader Mark Luitjeu 60
EDP Concrete Contractors Bettie Boyd 59
JR Sitework, Inc. Valerie Solansky 59
Bill Hall Jr Trucking Ruben Ramirez 58
Farr Builders LLC Jesus Villasana 58
Jon Christian Amberson Jamey Reed 58
Alamo Concrete Joseph Howard 57
CL Concrete Robert Hoffman 57
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Stephen Park 56
American Roofing Chase Forestello 56
Interior Ideas, Inc. Tom Dunn 56
Security State Bank & Trust John Bradshaw 55
Keystone Concrete Allen Strickdant 55
CL Concrete Jerry Garcia 55
Lynwood Building Mater Buddy Christians 54
Farr Builders LLC Steven Garcia 53
Farr Builders LLC Zack Stoval 53
L&M Steel Mike Welch 53
Jon Christian Amberson Kody Zuniger 53
JR Sitework, Inc. Tegatha Hughes 53
Countryside Nursery & Landscape, Inc.Brandon Cooper 52
Bill Hall Jr Trucking Richard Castro 51
Lynwood Building Mater Leslie Christians 51
Johnston Industries, Inc. Jose Ramirez 51
Martin Marietta Gary Little 51
Frank Moravits Taylor Smith 51



Pro and Amateur

Suncoast David Low 51
Bill Hall Jr Trucking Justin Hall 50
Embrey Partners James Swartz 50
Farr Builders LLC Adrian Garcia 50
Alamo Concrete Kevin Howard 50
Embrey Partners Kevin Yargen 49
Cribley Enterprises Kyle Cribley 47
Bear Readymix Concrete Jason Vandewater 47
CL Concrete Ben Pruitt 45
Jon Christian Amberson Bill Gamez 45
Vulcan Materials Oscar Benaoides 43
Farr Builders LLC Vick Cuellar 42
Frank Moravits Jessica Mann 41
Johnston Industries Cortney Johnston 39
Suncoast Irene Vallejo 37
Interior Ideas, Inc. Cameron Pfeiffer 36
Valero Energy Trey Robertson 36
L&M Steel Jennifer Lee 34
Frank Moravits Katie Sims 34
Suncoast Hayden Loius 33
American Roofing Nicole Forestello 29
Keystone Concrete Jennifer McGarity 29
Johnston Industries Yuan Jia 27
Jon Christian Amberson Ethan George 24
Johnston Industries Amna Iday 18
Suncoast Mike Burch 10



LADY

Company Lady First Last Score Award
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & CommercialL Tricia Kocurek 91 A1
Rangel Foundation L Hailey Schmidt 80 A2
Rangel Foundation L Courtney Kuykendall 78 A3
Frank Moravits L Hannah Moravits 70
Frank Moravits L Emily Moravits 61
American Roofing L Jordan Forestello 61
Alamo Concrete L Stacy Wheaton 60
JR Sitework, Inc. L Valerie Solansky 59 B1
JR Sitework, Inc. L Tegatha Hughes 53 B2
Lynwood Building Mater L Leslie Christians 51 B3
Frank Moravits L Jessica Mann 41
Johnston Industries L Cortney Johnston 39
Suncoast L Irene Vallejo 37
Frank Moravits L Katie Sims 34 C1
L&M Steel L Jennifer Lee 34 C2
Keystone Concrete L Jennifer McGarity 29 C3
American Roofing L Nicole Forestello 29
Johnston Industries L Yuan Jia 27
Johnston Industries L Amna Iday 18



YOUTH

Company Youth First Last Score Award
Janet Graff Y Dalton Graff 87 A1
Rangel Foundation Y Dustin Allen 86 A2
Security State Bank & Trust Y Brian Adams 85 A3
JC Stoddard Construction Y David Stoddard 82
Rangel Foundation Y Covy Harper 81
Rangel Foundation Y Hailey Schmidt 80
Lynwood Building Mater Y Hunter Wilson 78
Rangel Foundation Y Courtney Kuykendall 78
Individual Y Marshall Bissonnette 78
Rangel Foundation Y Tyler Allen 68 B1
Interior Ideas, Inc. Y Mason Dunn 68 B2
Interior Ideas, Inc. Y Connor Pfeiffer 67 B3
Dury's Gun Shop Y Senate Horton 65
EDP Concrete Contractors Y Dylan Charlton 64
Interior Ideas, Inc. Y Cody Pfeiffer 63
EDP Concrete Contractors Y Logan Charlton 62
Interior Ideas, Inc. Y Ben Sims 61
Jess Kemp Y Garner Kemp 60 C1
Alamo Concrete Y Joseph Howard 57 C2
American Roofing Y Chase Forestello 56 C3
Lynwood Building Mater Y Buddy Christians 54
Frank Moravits Y Taylor Smith 51
Bear Readymix Concrete Y Jason Vandewater 47
Interior Ideas, Inc. Y Cameron Pfeiffer 36
Jon Christian Amberson Y Ethan George 24
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